
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 6, 6 sarjaa eu (08.02.2013-10.02.2013)

Valvoja:RKM-Turku

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Kaadot

1 Riitta Björkengren TuUL B 1205 31

2 Leena Tammisto TPS B 1197 26

3 Marketta Kiili TuTo B 1098 29

4 Eija Tammisto TuWe C 1077 21

5 Reija Lindgren TuTo C 1054 20

6 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 1049 20

7 Irja Rike R-4 B 1043 16

8 Eila Mäkelä R-4 C 1041 15

9 Jessica Perämäki TuWe C 1040 22

10 Marja Hongisto TuWe C 1036 21

11 Raili Nisula TuTo C 1028 9

12 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku B 1027 17

13 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C 1021 13

14 Elina Wiik TuWe C 1016 12

15 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 1013 15

16 Kaija Simola R-4 C 1011 15

17 Teea Mäkelä SF C 962 14

18 Katja Suovo Rkm-Turku D 927 14

19 Anita Roiko Valpas C 892 12

20 Helena Artama Väri-Team C 883 6

21 Maarit Kaukinen TuUL D 729 10



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 6, 6 sarjaa eu (08.02.2013-10.02.2013)

Valvoja:RKM-Turku

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Kaadot

1 Arto Simojoki TuUL B 1185 28

2 Dan-Gunnar Byman ÅTF C 1181 31

3 Timo Murto SC M 1142 33

4 Eero Vuorinen SC B 1106 23

5 Jouko Reunamo Ratas B 1104 27

6 Marketta Kiili TuTo B 1098 29

7 Mauno Kaseniemi TPS C 1091 26

8 Lasse Jalava SC A 1078 19

9 Kari Turkia Rkm-Turku C 1061 20

10 Fred Zewi ÅTF B 1054 23

11 Reija Lindgren TuTo C 1054 20

12 Pertti Jyränti Rkm-Turku B 1053 25

13 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 1049 20

14 Irja Rike R-4 B 1043 16

15 Eila Mäkelä R-4 C 1041 15

16 Arto Aarnio TuTo B 1031 22

17 Reijo Salminen K-29 B 1031 20

18 Raili Nisula TuTo C 1028 9

19 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku B 1027 17

20 Jorma Uusimäki Rkm-Turku B 1026 15

21 Rauli Ottila TPS C 1026 19

22 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C 1021 13

23 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 1013 15

24 Matti Härkki Rkm-Turku C 1012 17

25 Kaija Simola R-4 C 1011 15

26 Keijo Nikula Väri-Team C 993 19

27 Eino Ääri Valpas B 988 15

28 Aarno Aaltonen Rkm-Turku C 972 16

29 Jaakko Virtanen Rkm-Turku C 967 19

30 Juha Lyytikäinen Rkm-Turku D 949 18

31 Antero Sahla Rkm-Turku B 938 12

32 Helena Artama Väri-Team C 883 6


